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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3108 Jada Donaldson           10 Beaver Dam                     20:23.3  6:34 
      2    2 3429 Lydia Murphy             11 Lancaster                      20:32.0  6:37 
      3    3 3533 Amber Huser              11 Prairie du Chien               20:41.0  6:40 
      4    4 3227 Reghan Komprood          12 Darlington                     20:41.0  6:40 
      5      3504 Helen Carstens           09 North Crawford                 20:45.7  6:41 
      6    5 3463 Anna Ollendick           09 Mount Horeb                    20:49.2  6:43 
      7    6 3074 Emma Guenther            12 Albany                         20:56.0  6:45 
      8    7 3122 Paige White              12 Beaver Dam                     21:03.9  6:47 
      9    8 3425 Kristin Muench           09 Lancaster                      21:26.5  6:55 
     10    9 3296 Lindsay Johnson          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:33.6  6:57 
     11   10 3534 Karly Jaynes             10 Prairie du Chien               21:36.3  6:58 
     12   11 3756 Kassidy Frame            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:43.8  7:00 
     13   12 3761 Emma Leece               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:44.0  7:00 
     14   13 3232 Ilse Mendez              11 Darlington                     21:44.8  7:00 
     15   14 3531 Greta Hein               09 Prairie du Chien               21:56.4  7:04 
     16   15 3215 Emma Crist               12 Darlington                     21:58.6  7:05 
     17   16 3307 Korra Wasley             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:01.6  7:06 
     18   17 3295 Josie Jabs               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:02.7  7:06 
     19   18 3530 Ella Hein                11 Prairie du Chien               22:03.7  7:07 
     20   19 3758 Brianna Herrling         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:06.0  7:07 
     21   20 3333 Lauryn Bunn              09 Fennimore                      22:06.6  7:07 
     22   21 3243 Erin Wolf                12 Darlington                     22:12.5  7:09 
     23   22 3416 Maddie Hampton           12 Lancaster                      22:25.0  7:13 
     24   23 3411 Hanna Cohen              11 Lancaster                      22:27.8  7:14 
     25   24 3119 Hailey Stofflet          12 Beaver Dam                     22:30.2  7:15 
     26   25 3064 Megan Anderson           11 Albany                         22:35.4  7:17 
     27   26 3187 Gracey Mlsna             10 Cashton                        22:42.3  7:19 
     28   27 3120 Rachel Uhrich            11 Beaver Dam                     22:45.3  7:20 
     29   28 3190 Emma Schlesner           09 Cashton                        22:51.2  7:22 
     30   29 3754 Renee Caminiti           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:52.6  7:22 
     31   30 3300 Chloe Oberhauser         09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:54.9  7:23 
     32   31 3536 Meg Katzung              09 Prairie du Chien               23:00.6  7:25 
     33   32 3082 Kaitlyn Trow             11 Albany                         23:02.2  7:25 
     34   33 3757 Sydney Green             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:02.3  7:25 
     35   34 3185 Izzi Mason               09 Cashton                        23:09.5  7:28 
     36   35 3220 Gracie Douglas           10 Darlington                     23:14.3  7:29 
     37   36 3299 Cassie McGraw            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:14.4  7:29 
     38   37 3113 Morgan Kuhl              11 Beaver Dam                     23:18.2  7:31 
     39   38 3115 Maya Maron               10 Beaver Dam                     23:18.4  7:31 
     40   39 3339 Renee Schlaugat          11 Fennimore                      23:19.5  7:31 
     41   40 3111 Yocelyne Hernandez       10 Beaver Dam                     23:19.5  7:31 
     42   41 3760 Mariah Kahl              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:22.0  7:32 
     43   42 3468 Emma Van Orsdel          10 Mount Horeb                    23:23.1  7:32 
     44   43 3306 Hannah Tremelling        11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:23.5  7:32 
     45   44 3573 Alicia Brisbois          12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:30.9  7:35 
     46   45 3080 Kristin O'Bel            10 Albany                         23:31.9  7:35 
     47      3379 Alison Treichel          12 Holy Family                    23:33.7  7:36 
     48   46 3081 Madison Peters           11 Albany                         23:33.9  7:36 
     49      3716 Haley Brudi              10 Stockton/Warren                23:35.4  7:36 
     50   47 3338 Brooklan Scheopp         11 Fennimore                      23:38.7  7:37 
     51   48 3459 Grace Haroldson          12 Mount Horeb                    23:43.2  7:39 
     52      3606 Tova Lindberg            10 River Ridge                    23:45.2  7:39 
     53   49 3216 Maddie Crist             10 Darlington                     23:48.5  7:40 
     54   50 3191 Annie Schreier           09 Cashton                        23:54.1  7:42 
     55   51 3528 Faith Dillman            11 Prairie du Chien               23:56.8  7:43 
     56   52 3467 Sadie Sutter             11 Mount Horeb                    24:04.1  7:45 
     57   53 3423 Cristalyn Mish           11 Lancaster                      24:07.1  7:46 
     58   54 3574 Megan Brisbois           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:07.6  7:46 
     59   55 3184 Lydia Korn               10 Cashton                        24:12.2  7:48 
     60   56 3685 Hildie Sigworth          09 Shullsburg                     24:17.0  7:49 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 3176 Carly Butzler            09 Cashton                        24:22.6  7:51 
     62   58 3186 Alyssa Meyers            09 Cashton                        24:32.3  7:54 
     63   59 3302 Avery Peterson           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:38.3  7:56 
     64   60 3219 Brooke Douglas           09 Darlington                     24:38.3  7:56 
     65   61 3624 Anna Deibert             09 River Valley                   24:43.7  7:58 
     66      3608 Glenna Marshall          09 River Ridge                    24:52.3  8:01 
     67   62 3415 Kylie Hale               10 Lancaster                      24:55.1  8:02 
     68   63 3578 Anna Durst               11 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:55.9  8:02 
     69      3715 Taylor Broshous          09 Stockton/Warren                24:56.4  8:02 
     70   64 3077 Alyssa Knauf             09 Albany                         24:56.7  8:02 
     71   65 3148 Kalin O'Rourke           12 Belleville                     24:58.2  8:03 
     72   66 3671 Sophia Speece            09 Saint Ambrose Academy          24:58.4  8:03 
     73   67 3458 Emily Fountas            09 Mount Horeb                    25:12.0  8:07 
     74   68 3629 Dani Peterson            10 River Valley                   25:14.2  8:08 
     75   69 3762 Mackenzie Parrell        12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:21.9  8:10 
     76   70 3535 Jayden Jenks             09 Prairie du Chien               25:23.5  8:11 
     77   71 3623 Kiley Brownlee           12 River Valley                   25:28.9  8:13 
     78      3378 Elisabeth Tobias         12 Holy Family                    25:32.7  8:14 
     79   72 3065 Lily Brewer              09 Albany                         25:33.1  8:14 
     80   73 3627 Emma Horton              11 River Valley                   25:36.0  8:15 
     81   74 3667 Naomi O'Leary            09 Saint Ambrose Academy          25:41.5  8:17 
     82   75 3626 Ericka Heath             09 River Valley                   25:42.4  8:17 
     83   76 3157 Heidi Wegehaupt          10 Belleville                     25:43.6  8:17 
     84   77 3149 Eve Palmer               12 Belleville                     25:49.1  8:19 
     85      3510 Katie Schellhorn         10 North Crawford                 25:50.1  8:19 
     86   78 3625 Dakota Fingerhut         12 River Valley                   25:56.9  8:22 
     87   79 3687 Kaylee Turpin            11 Shullsburg                     26:14.9  8:27 
     88   80 3674 Grace Tejeda             09 Saint Ambrose Academy          26:19.7  8:29 
     89   81 3331 Victoria Bonilla         10 Fennimore                      26:25.1  8:31 
     90   82 3436 Haley Timmerman          10 Lancaster                      26:28.7  8:32 
     91      3520 Stephanie James          11 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:33.2  8:33 
     92   83 3684 Michelle Greenfield      12 Shullsburg                     26:34.1  8:34 
     93   84 3335 Mariah Kopp              10 Fennimore                      26:50.0  8:39 
     94   85 3683 Maria Alanzo             11 Shullsburg                     27:01.7  8:42 
     95   86 3156 Alexis Walker            11 Belleville                     27:02.3  8:43 
     96   87 3150 Angelina Parisot         10 Belleville                     27:33.6  8:53 
     97   88 3628 Tasha Limmex             10 River Valley                   27:37.7  8:54 
     98   89 3593 Anne Schulze             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:44.7  8:56 
     99   90 3668 Luisa Schloesser         09 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:17.3  9:07 
    100      3507 Sara Martinez            11 North Crawford                 28:30.5  9:11 
    101      3521 Abby Loomis              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:30.6  9:11 
    102      3609 Olivia Meyer             11 River Ridge                    28:34.0  9:12 
    103   91 3666 Anna Kachel              10 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:39.2  9:14 
    104      3505 Grace Corlis             11 North Crawford                 28:42.2  9:15 
    105   92 3585 Lauren Johnson           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:47.4  9:16 
    106      3651 Leah Underwood           12 Riverdale                      28:54.9  9:19 
    107   93 3686 Nicole Teutschmann       12 Shullsburg                     29:23.4  9:28 
    108      3776 Sam McLeer               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:38.1  9:52 
    109      3648 Kenlee Mathews           10 Riverdale                      30:49.8  9:56 
    110      3607 Ashton Marshall          11 River Ridge                    31:24.9 10:07 
    111      3775 Cora Fritz               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            33:11.4 10:41 
    112   94 3669 Mariana Serrano          09 Saint Ambrose Academy          33:38.1 10:50 
    113   95 3583 Therese Honer            11 Richland Center/Ithaca         34:32.9 11:08 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    76  Prairie du Chien                      (21:51.6  109:18.0 2:19.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Amber Huser               11 20:41.0
  2     10  Karly Jaynes              10 21:36.3
  3     14  Greta Hein                09 21:56.4
  4     18  Ella Hein                 11 22:03.7
  5     31  Meg Katzung               09 23:00.6
  6   ( 51) Faith Dillman             11 23:56.8
  7   ( 70) Jayden Jenks              09 25:23.5
  
  2.    88  Darlington                            (21:58.3  109:51.2 2:33.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Reghan Komprood           12 20:41.0
  2     13  Ilse Mendez               11 21:44.8
  3     15  Emma Crist                12 21:58.6
  4     21  Erin Wolf                 12 22:12.5
  5     35  Gracie Douglas            10 23:14.3
  6   ( 49) Maddie Crist              10 23:48.5
  7   ( 60) Brooke Douglas            09 24:38.3
  
  3.    96  Beaver Dam                            (22:00.2  110:00.9 2:54.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jada Donaldson            10 20:23.3
  2      7  Paige White               12 21:03.9
  3     24  Hailey Stofflet           12 22:30.2
  4     27  Rachel Uhrich             11 22:45.3
  5     37  Morgan Kuhl               11 23:18.2
  6   ( 38) Maya Maron                10 23:18.4
  7   ( 40) Yocelyne Hernandez        10 23:19.5
  
  4.   104  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (22:17.8  111:28.7 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Kassidy Frame             10 21:43.8
  2     12  Emma Leece                11 21:44.0
  3     19  Brianna Herrling          09 22:06.0
  4     29  Renee Caminiti            11 22:52.6
  5     33  Sydney Green              11 23:02.3
  6   ( 41) Mariah Kahl               12 23:22.0
  7   ( 69) Mackenzie Parrell         12 25:21.9
  
  5.   108  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:21.5  111:47.2 1:40.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Lindsay Johnson           11 21:33.6
  2     16  Korra Wasley              10 22:01.6
  3     17  Josie Jabs                11 22:02.7
  4     30  Chloe Oberhauser          09 22:54.9
  5     36  Cassie McGraw             11 23:14.4
  6   ( 43) Hannah Tremelling         11 23:23.5
  7   ( 59) Avery Peterson            11 24:38.3
  
  6.   108  Lancaster                             (22:11.7  110:58.4 3:35.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy              11 20:32.0
  2      8  Kristin Muench            09 21:26.5
  3     22  Maddie Hampton            12 22:25.0
  4     23  Hanna Cohen               11 22:27.8
  5     53  Cristalyn Mish            11 24:07.1
  6   ( 62) Kylie Hale                10 24:55.1
  7   ( 82) Haley Timmerman           10 26:28.7
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  7.   154  Albany                                (22:43.9  113:39.4 2:37.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Emma Guenther             12 20:56.0
  2     25  Megan Anderson            11 22:35.4
  3     32  Kaitlyn Trow              11 23:02.2
  4     45  Kristin O'Bel             10 23:31.9
  5     46  Madison Peters            11 23:33.9
  6   ( 64) Alyssa Knauf              09 24:56.7
  7   ( 72) Lily Brewer               09 25:33.1
  
  8.   193  Cashton                               (23:21.9  116:49.3 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Gracey Mlsna              10 22:42.3
  2     28  Emma Schlesner            09 22:51.2
  3     34  Izzi Mason                09 23:09.5
  4     50  Annie Schreier            09 23:54.1
  5     55  Lydia Korn                10 24:12.2
  6   ( 57) Carly Butzler             09 24:22.6
  7   ( 58) Alyssa Meyers             09 24:32.3
  
  9.   214  Mount Horeb                           (23:26.4  117:11.6 4:22.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Anna Ollendick            09 20:49.2
  2     42  Emma Van Orsdel           10 23:23.1
  3     48  Grace Haroldson           12 23:43.2
  4     52  Sadie Sutter              11 24:04.1
  5     67  Emily Fountas             09 25:12.0
  
 10.   271  Fennimore                             (24:28.0  122:19.9 4:43.4)
====================================================
  1     20  Lauryn Bunn               09 22:06.6
  2     39  Renee Schlaugat           11 23:19.5
  3     47  Brooklan Scheopp          11 23:38.7
  4     81  Victoria Bonilla          10 26:25.1
  5     84  Mariah Kopp               10 26:50.0
  
 11.   342  Richland Center/Ithaca                (25:49.3  129:06.5 5:16.5)
====================================================
  1     44  Alicia Brisbois           12 23:30.9
  2     54  Megan Brisbois            11 24:07.6
  3     63  Anna Durst                11 24:55.9
  4     89  Anne Schulze              11 27:44.7
  5     92  Lauren Johnson            10 28:47.4
  6   ( 95) Therese Honer             11 34:32.9
  
 12.   348  River Valley                          (25:21.1  126:45.2 0:58.7)
====================================================
  1     61  Anna Deibert              09 24:43.7
  2     68  Dani Peterson             10 25:14.2
  3     71  Kiley Brownlee            12 25:28.9
  4     73  Emma Horton               11 25:36.0
  5     75  Ericka Heath              09 25:42.4
  6   ( 78) Dakota Fingerhut          12 25:56.9
  7   ( 88) Tasha Limmex              10 27:37.7



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
 13.   391  Belleville                            (26:13.4  131:06.8 2:35.4)
====================================================
  1     65  Kalin O'Rourke            12 24:58.2
  2     76  Heidi Wegehaupt           10 25:43.6
  3     77  Eve Palmer                12 25:49.1
  4     86  Alexis Walker             11 27:02.3
  5     87  Angelina Parisot          10 27:33.6
  
 14.   396  Shullsburg                            (26:42.3  133:31.1 5:06.4)
====================================================
  1     56  Hildie Sigworth           09 24:17.0
  2     79  Kaylee Turpin             11 26:14.9
  3     83  Michelle Greenfield       12 26:34.1
  4     85  Maria Alanzo              11 27:01.7
  5     93  Nicole Teutschmann        12 29:23.4
  
 15.   401  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (26:47.3  133:56.1 3:40.8)
====================================================
  1     66  Sophia Speece             09 24:58.4
  2     74  Naomi O'Leary             09 25:41.5
  3     80  Grace Tejeda              09 26:19.7
  4     90  Luisa Schloesser          09 28:17.3
  5     91  Anna Kachel               10 28:39.2
  6   ( 94) Mariana Serrano           09 33:38.1

Incomplete Teams:

North Crawford                       
           Helen Carstens 09, Katie Schellhorn 10, Sara Martinez 11, Grace Corlis 11

Holy Family                          
           Alison Treichel 12, Elisabeth Tobias 12

Stockton/Warren                      
           Haley Brudi 10, Taylor Broshous 09

River Ridge                          
           Tova Lindberg 10, Glenna Marshall 09, Olivia Meyer 11, Ashton Marshall 11

Pecatonica/Argyle                    
           Stephanie James 11, Abby Loomis 11

Riverdale                            
           Leah Underwood 12, Kenlee Mathews 10

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Sam McLeer 10, Cora Fritz 10
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3121 Angelique Vega           09 Beaver Dam                     23:46.6  7:40 
      2    2 3230 Bethany McDonald         11 Darlington                     23:48.8  7:40 
      3    3 3305 Cassie Tremelling        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:50.0  7:41 
      4    4 3301 Breanna Pearson          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:51.0  7:41 
      5      3755 Gwen Childs              09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:51.0  7:41 
      6    5 3114 Grace Madeiros           10 Beaver Dam                     24:03.9  7:45 
      7    6 3117 Sarah Riske              09 Beaver Dam                     24:04.5  7:45 
      8    7 3297 Sydney Judd              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:08.0  7:47 
      9    8 3309 Livia Winch              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:13.0  7:48 
     10    9 3298 Haley May                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:15.5  7:49 
     11   10 3735 Sierra Wunderlin         11 Tri State Homeschool           24:16.2  7:49 
     12   11 3109 Hannah Hallman           09 Beaver Dam                     24:21.6  7:51 
     13      3759 Teolyn Holmes            09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:29.3  7:53 
     14   12 3222 Aliyah Gould             10 Darlington                     24:30.8  7:54 
     15      3174 Kailey Beck              10 Cashton                        24:45.0  7:58 
     16   13 3221 Meghan Douglas           12 Darlington                     24:56.7  8:02 
     17      3178 Emma Gronemus            10 Cashton                        25:14.7  8:08 
     18   14 3303 Abby Thompson            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:20.0  8:10 
     19      3180 Bonita Hanley            09 Cashton                        25:20.8  8:10 
     20   15 3724 Bethany Harkness         11 Tri State Homeschool           25:29.1  8:13 
     21      3071 Kaleigh Dallman          10 Albany                         25:42.7  8:17 
     22   16 3460 Kaylyn Hellenbrand       10 Mount Horeb                    25:53.2  8:20 
     23   17 3454 Cate Anderson            10 Mount Horeb                    25:57.2  8:22 
     24   18 3430 Cora Reuter              10 Lancaster                      25:57.5  8:22 
     25      3763 Grace Schutz             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:59.3  8:22 
     26   19 3455 Liz Arnold               12 Mount Horeb                    26:16.8  8:28 
     27   20 3213 Morgan Black             09 Darlington                     26:17.1  8:28 
     28   21 3239 Valeria Trozzo           12 Darlington                     26:23.4  8:30 
     29   22 3304 Brittany Thompson        09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:26.4  8:31 
     30   23 3229 Layla McDermott          09 Darlington                     26:34.1  8:34 
     31   24 3462 Bailey Nesheim           10 Mount Horeb                    26:36.7  8:34 
     32   25 3417 Felicia Holmes           12 Lancaster                      26:41.4  8:36 
     33   26 3422 Madalyn McWilliams       11 Lancaster                      26:42.4  8:36 
     34      3537 Maddi Roche              10 Prairie du Chien               26:51.5  8:39 
     35      3078 Haley Mueller            10 Albany                         26:52.2  8:39 
     36   27 3464 Willow Rothenberg        09 Mount Horeb                    26:58.9  8:42 
     37      3142 Gianna Diaz              10 Belleville                     26:59.7  8:42 
     38   28 3407 Erika Birkett            10 Lancaster                      27:00.6  8:42 
     39      3294 Riese Federman           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:03.0  8:43 
     40      3075 Madeline Halverson       12 Albany                         27:03.6  8:43 
     41   29 3105 Madelyn Adsit            09 Beaver Dam                     27:09.5  8:45 
     42   30 3720 Rebekah Bendorf          11 Tri State Homeschool           27:14.0  8:46 
     43   31 3242 Kelly Wick               09 Darlington                     27:19.2  8:48 
     44   32 3692 Claira Droessler         10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:34.3  8:53 
     45      3155 Emma Veeneman            10 Belleville                     27:35.5  8:53 
     46   33 3728 Elizabeth Pronschinske   10 Tri State Homeschool           27:36.1  8:54 
     47   34 3116 Caitlin Poels            11 Beaver Dam                     27:36.7  8:54 
     48      3210 Ashley Williams          10 Cassville                      27:46.2  8:57 
     49   35 3106 Meagen Allen             09 Beaver Dam                     27:59.3  9:01 
     50   36 3689 Carmen Brant             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:04.2  9:03 
     51   37 3419 Kayla Klien              12 Lancaster                      28:07.2  9:04 
     52      3217 Reagan Crist             11 Darlington                     28:10.1  9:04 
     53   38 3406 Chelsey Beyer            10 Lancaster                      28:17.8  9:07 
     54   39 3700 Reynolds Staci           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:23.2  9:09 
     55   40 3439 Abby Whitford            11 Lancaster                      28:31.5  9:11 
     56      3225 Lauren Jones             09 Darlington                     28:33.1  9:12 
     57      3237 Natty Soper              10 Darlington                     28:56.0  9:19 
     58   41 3461 Esme Lizdas              09 Mount Horeb                    28:58.4  9:20 
     59      3144 Adrianna Herritz         09 Belleville                     29:46.2  9:35 
     60      3532 Kendall Hill             09 Prairie du Chien               30:27.2  9:49 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3435 Alexandria Stone         11 Lancaster                      30:43.4  9:54 
     62   42 3733 Emily Stader             10 Tri State Homeschool           30:51.2  9:56 
     63      3594 Alison Stolzman          10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:02.1 10:00 
     64      3228 Gracey McDermott         10 Darlington                     31:05.2 10:01 
     65   43 3456 Lola Aviles              10 Mount Horeb                    32:23.9 10:26 
     66   44 3736 Megan Zoromski           09 Tri State Homeschool           32:35.9 10:30 
     67      3308 Emma Webb                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:55.4 10:36 
     68      3118 Hanna Rodenkirch         09 Beaver Dam                     32:56.8 10:37 
     69   45 3730 Elizabeth Puetz          12 Tri State Homeschool           33:21.5 10:45 
     70      3147 Rachel Markhardt         11 Belleville                     33:53.4 10:55 
     71      3457 Jenna Crolla             09 Mount Horeb                    34:49.5 11:13 
     72      3529 Harlee Eastman           10 Prairie du Chien               35:17.0 11:22 
     73      3672 Kylie Statz              09 Saint Ambrose Academy          36:30.0 11:45 
     74      3673 Lucy Tansey              09 Saint Ambrose Academy          36:33.4 11:46 
     75   46 3693 Grace Gaber              11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  37:08.9 11:58 
     76      3240 Lauren Weber             12 Darlington                     38:07.8 12:17 
     77   47 3694 Becca Kitelinger         11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  39:51.9 12:50 
     78      3665 Mary Gernetzkey          09 Saint Ambrose Academy          40:31.8 13:03 
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                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (24:03.5  120:17.5 0:25.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Cassie Tremelling         10 23:50.0
  2      4  Breanna Pearson           10 23:51.0
  3      7  Sydney Judd               11 24:08.0
  4      8  Livia Winch               09 24:13.0
  5      9  Haley May                 12 24:15.5
  6   ( 14) Abby Thompson             12 25:20.0
  7   ( 22) Brittany Thompson         09 26:26.4
  
  2.    52  Beaver Dam                            (24:41.3  123:26.1 3:22.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Angelique Vega            09 23:46.6
  2      5  Grace Madeiros            10 24:03.9
  3      6  Sarah Riske               09 24:04.5
  4     11  Hannah Hallman            09 24:21.6
  5     29  Madelyn Adsit             09 27:09.5
  6   ( 34) Caitlin Poels             11 27:36.7
  7   ( 35) Meagen Allen              09 27:59.3
  
  3.    68  Darlington                            (25:11.4  125:56.8 2:34.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Bethany McDonald          11 23:48.8
  2     12  Aliyah Gould              10 24:30.8
  3     13  Meghan Douglas            12 24:56.7
  4     20  Morgan Black              09 26:17.1
  5     21  Valeria Trozzo            12 26:23.4
  6   ( 23) Layla McDermott           09 26:34.1
  7   ( 31) Kelly Wick                09 27:19.2
  
  4.   103  Mount Horeb                           (26:20.6  131:42.8 1:05.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        10 25:53.2
  2     17  Cate Anderson             10 25:57.2
  3     19  Liz Arnold                12 26:16.8
  4     24  Bailey Nesheim            10 26:36.7
  5     27  Willow Rothenberg         09 26:58.9
  6   ( 41) Esme Lizdas               09 28:58.4
  7   ( 43) Lola Aviles               10 32:23.9
  
  5.   130  Tri State Homeschool                  (27:05.4  135:26.6 6:35.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Sierra Wunderlin          11 24:16.2
  2     15  Bethany Harkness          11 25:29.1
  3     30  Rebekah Bendorf           11 27:14.0
  4     33  Elizabeth Pronschinske    10 27:36.1
  5     42  Emily Stader              10 30:51.2
  6   ( 44) Megan Zoromski            09 32:35.9
  7   ( 45) Elizabeth Puetz           12 33:21.5
  
  6.   134  Lancaster                             (26:53.9  134:29.1 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Cora Reuter               10 25:57.5
  2     25  Felicia Holmes            12 26:41.4
  3     26  Madalyn McWilliams        11 26:42.4
  4     28  Erika Birkett             10 27:00.6
  5     37  Kayla Klien               12 28:07.2
  6   ( 38) Chelsey Beyer             10 28:17.8
  7   ( 40) Abby Whitford             11 28:31.5



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   200  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (32:12.5  161:02.512:17.6)
====================================================
  1     32  Claira Droessler          10 27:34.3
  2     36  Carmen Brant              10 28:04.2
  3     39  Reynolds Staci            12 28:23.2
  4     46  Grace Gaber               11 37:08.9
  5     47  Becca Kitelinger          11 39:51.9

Incomplete Teams:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Gwen Childs 09, Teolyn Holmes 09, Grace Schutz 12

Cashton                              
           Kailey Beck 10, Emma Gronemus 10, Bonita Hanley 09

Albany                               
           Kaleigh Dallman 10, Haley Mueller 10, Madeline Halverson 12

Prairie du Chien                     
           Maddi Roche 10, Kendall Hill 09, Harlee Eastman 10

Belleville                           
           Gianna Diaz 10, Emma Veeneman 10, Adrianna Herritz 09, Rachel Markhardt 11

Cassville                            
           Ashley Williams 10

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Alison Stolzman 10

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Kylie Statz 09, Lucy Tansey 09, Mary Gernetzkey 09
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                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3696 Kayci Martensen           8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   7:45.2  5:58 
      2    2 3560 Audrey Watson             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:01.0  6:57 
      3    3 3070 Emileigh Dallman          8 Albany                          9:03.4  6:58 
      4    4 3428 Anna Murphy               8 Lancaster                       9:07.5  7:02 
      5    5 3112 Jessica Redman            7 Beaver Dam                      9:07.8  7:02 
      6    6 3231 Judith Meister            8 Darlington                      9:13.4  7:06 
      7    7 3068 McKenna Broughton         7 Albany                          9:16.2  7:08 
      8    8 3580 Alyssa Gander             8 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:22.0  7:13 
      9    9 1125 Leah Burchardt            7 Beaver Dam                      9:23.6  7:14 
     10   10 3695 Hanna Martensen           6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   9:26.1  7:16 
     11   11 3553 Tannah Radloff            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:29.5  7:19 
     12   12 3158 Lainey Winkers            7 Belleville                      9:31.8  7:20 
     13      3279 Ella Peterson             8 Dodgeville MS                   9:32.6  7:21 
     14   13 3554 Teagan Radloff            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:35.1  7:23 
     15   14 3544 Eowyn Earle               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:37.5  7:25 
     16   15 3588 Breininger Keely          8 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:38.3  7:25 
     17   16 3079 Linsey Mueller            7 Albany                          9:38.6  7:26 
     18   17 3083 Payton Wacholz            8 Albany                          9:41.0  7:27 
     19   18 3110 Emily Gutknecht           7 Beaver Dam                      9:41.5  7:28 
     20   19 3233 Allyson Meyers            8 Darlington                      9:44.0  7:30 
     21   20 3359 Braycee Nelson            6 Fennimore Middle School         9:46.1  7:31 
     22   21 3587 Rachel Kaszubski          8 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:46.4  7:32 
     23   22 3355 Gwen Johnson              6 Fennimore Middle School         9:49.5  7:34 
     24   23 3234 Ashlyn Norgard            7 Darlington                      9:52.4  7:36 
     25   24 3188 Chelsie Paulsen           7 Cashton                         9:53.4  7:37 
     26   25 3438 Meg Walker                8 Lancaster                       9:54.1  7:37 
     27   26 3729 Katherine Pronschinske    3 Tri State Homeschool            9:56.4  7:39 
     28   27 3592 Clara Schmidt             7 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:57.7  7:40 
     29   28 3556 Shayla Straka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:58.5  7:41 
     30   29 3063 Ava Ahnen                 6 Albany                          9:59.8  7:42 
     31   30 3546 Ava Hager                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:00.6  7:42 
     32   31 3426 Leah Muench               6 Lancaster                      10:01.0  7:43 
     33   32 3727 Audrey North              6 Tri State Homeschool           10:02.2  7:44 
     34   33 3085 Kaiya Zurfluh             8 Albany                         10:02.9  7:44 
     35   34 3558 Sadie Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:03.8  7:45 
     36   35 1126 Riley Czarnecki           6 Beaver Dam                     10:04.2  7:45 
     37   36 3420 Finley Knapp              8 Lancaster                      10:05.7  7:46 
     38      3543 Morgan Chase              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:06.7  7:47 
     39   37 3349 Alyssa Bray               7 Fennimore Middle School        10:11.6  7:51 
     40   38 3579 Hady Emma                 6 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:11.7  7:51 
     41      3646 Alyssa Husker             7 Riverdale                      10:12.8  7:52 
     42   39 3127 Mila Westra               6 Beaver Dam                     10:13.0  7:52 
     43   40 3177 Quinn Cook                6 Cashton                        10:13.2  7:52 
     44   41 3500 Sarah Bransky             6 North Crawford                 10:14.3  7:53 
     45   42 3424 Natalie Moore             7 Lancaster                      10:15.4  7:54 
     46   43 3389 Clara Powless             8 Holy Family MS                 10:16.1  7:54 
     47      3548 Payton Key                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:17.7  7:56 
     48   44 3391 Cecilia Skalsky           5 Holy Family MS                 10:19.5  7:57 
     49   45 3183 Paige Hoeft               8 Cashton                        10:21.8  7:59 
     50   46 3066 Avary Briggs              6 Albany                         10:24.0  8:00 
     51      3545 Josie Eastman             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:24.2  8:01 
     52      3073 Hannah Garvoille          6 Albany                         10:24.9  8:01 
     53      1130 Madi Bakken               6 Barneveld                      10:30.8  8:06 
     54      3611 Olivia Zach               8 River Ridge                    10:31.4  8:06 
     55   47 3351 Rose French               6 Fennimore Middle School        10:32.2  8:07 
     56   48 3393 Anastasia Tejeda          8 Holy Family MS                 10:32.4  8:07 
     57   49 3353 Angel Gratz               6 Fennimore Middle School        10:34.0  8:08 
     58   50 3175 Julia Boisen              6 Cashton                        10:35.2  8:09 
     59   51 3214 Gracie Cooper             7 Darlington                     10:36.3  8:10 
     60   52 3582 Celine Hernadez-Garcia    8 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:37.5  8:11 
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                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53 3431 Maddie Schneider          7 Lancaster                      10:40.7  8:13 
     62   54 3348 Izabella Bender           6 Fennimore Middle School        10:40.9  8:13 
     63      3550 Allison Mathies           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:41.0  8:14 
     64   55 3179 Kate Gronemus             6 Cashton                        10:42.1  8:14 
     65   56 3584 Emma Johnson              8 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:43.1  8:15 
     66   57 3363 Natalie Zaluski           7 Fennimore Middle School        10:43.5  8:15 
     67   58 3151 Gina Salmela              8 Belleville                     10:46.1  8:17 
     68   59 3503 Agnes Carstens            5 North Crawford                 10:46.6  8:18 
     69      3551 Hailie Myers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:49.7  8:20 
     70   60 3413 Kelly Freymiller          8 Lancaster                      10:50.2  8:21 
     71   61 3181 Sydney Helgerson          6 Cashton                        10:53.6  8:23 
     72      3575 Mira Carpenter            7 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:53.9  8:23 
     73      3276 Maya Kramer               8 Dodgeville MS                  10:59.8  8:28 
     74      3427 Katelynn Muldoon          6 Lancaster                      11:00.1  8:28 
     75   62 3182 Amber Hoeft               6 Cashton                        11:02.1  8:30 
     76   63 3508 Annie O'Brien             7 North Crawford                 11:02.8  8:30 
     77      3350 Lily Conley               7 Fennimore Middle School        11:05.3  8:32 
     78   64 3236 Jayci Schliem             8 Darlington                     11:06.3  8:33 
     79      3549 Lily Kregel               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:07.1  8:34 
     80      3069 Brianna Dahl              8 Albany                         11:10.1  8:36 
     81      3433 Mikayla Smith             7 Lancaster                      11:13.6  8:39 
     82   65 3226 Madyson King              7 Darlington                     11:14.7  8:39 
     83   66 3141 Morgan Bagley             7 Belleville                     11:14.8  8:40 
     84      3643 Gracie Anderson           7 Riverdale                      11:15.8  8:40 
     85      3356 Tess Kenney               6 Fennimore Middle School        11:16.3  8:41 
     86      3559 Kennedy Trautsch          7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:19.8  8:43 
     87   67 3726 Jaylyn Klar               6 Tri State Homeschool           11:21.9  8:45 
     88      3409 Eden Bowen                7 Lancaster                      11:25.0  8:47 
     89   68 3721 Emma Dolbert              7 Tri State Homeschool           11:25.1  8:47 
     90      3360 Alyssa Schoepp            7 Fennimore Middle School        11:25.1  8:47 
     91   69 3502 Faye Brassington          8 North Crawford                 11:29.3  8:51 
     92      3557 Addee Torgerson           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:30.8  8:52 
     93      3412 Gabriella Dressler        8 Lancaster                      11:32.7  8:53 
     94      3354 Rosalie Griesel           6 Fennimore Middle School        11:35.9  8:56 
     95   70 3725 Hannah Klar               8 Tri State Homeschool           11:38.1  8:57 
     96   71 3511 Emily Schmidt             7 North Crawford                 11:39.2  8:58 
     97      3590 Kymberly Pedro-Merlos     8 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:39.5  8:59 
     98      3645 Ellie Hudson              6 Riverdale                      11:39.6  8:59 
     99   72 3390 Philomena Ruth            5 Holy Family MS                 11:40.3  8:59 
    100      3670 Cecilia Speece            7 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:41.2  9:00 
    101      3675 Mary Tejeda               7 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:44.3  9:02 
    102      3362 Liberty Wood              6 Fennimore Middle School        11:45.8  9:03 
    103   73 3238 Josie Thomas              8 Darlington                     11:47.7  9:05 
    104      3414 Malaina Graney            6 Lancaster                      11:48.8  9:06 
    105   74 3723 Amanda Harkness           7 Tri State Homeschool           11:54.3  9:10 
    106   75 3388 Therese Leone             6 Holy Family MS                 11:56.5  9:12 
    107      3352 Breanna Gieseke           6 Fennimore Middle School        11:57.5  9:12 
    108      3555 Kylee Rogers              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:58.0  9:13 
    109      3235 Kylie Schilling           8 Darlington                     11:59.5  9:14 
    110   76 3509 Maura O'Brien             5 North Crawford                 12:01.3  9:15 
    111   77 3396 Clare Yanke               7 Holy Family MS                 12:03.3  9:17 
    112   78 3387 Brigid Howard             7 Holy Family MS                 12:03.8  9:17 
    113      3361 Sydney Stewart            7 Fennimore Middle School        12:06.4  9:19 
    114      3561 Grace Watson              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:06.7  9:19 
    115      3676 Hannah Thompson           6 Saint Ambrose Academy          12:09.1  9:21 
    116      3395 Anna Treichel             8 Holy Family MS                 12:15.0  9:26 
    117   79 3698 Elayna Pickel             7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:16.6  9:27 
    118      3589 Kim Lux                   8 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:25.1  9:34 
    119   80 3699 Michaela Runde            7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:26.5  9:35 
    120      3418 Ella Jackering            7 Lancaster                      12:28.9  9:37 
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                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      3189 Lily Sanders              6 Cashton                        12:29.4  9:37 
    122      3076 Myah Johnson              6 Albany                         12:31.5  9:39 
    123      3586 Amelia Johnsrud           8 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:35.6  9:42 
    124      3358 Mackenzie Kopp            8 Fennimore Middle School        12:36.3  9:42 
    125      3394 Kathrine Tobias           7 Holy Family MS                 12:36.8  9:43 
    126   81 3690 Bailey Dammen             6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:37.6  9:43 
    127   82 3734 Lillian Stader            6 Tri State Homeschool           12:38.3  9:44 
    128   83 3146 Brieleigh Keifer          8 Belleville                     12:40.0  9:45 
    129      3223 Ellie Hemming             8 Darlington                     12:40.2  9:45 
    130      3440 Erin Wolf                 7 Lancaster                      12:43.7  9:48 
    131   84 3501 Alisha Brassington        6 North Crawford                 12:44.8  9:49 
    132      3084 Rachel Wildt              6 Albany                         12:49.7  9:53 
    133   85 3697 Keira McAulife            6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:57.4  9:58 
    134      3386 Charlotte Gunby           6 Holy Family MS                 13:18.1 10:14 
    135   86 3145 Madysen Herritz           7 Belleville                     13:23.3 10:18 
    136      3732 Sarah Beth Sigwarth       6 Tri State Homeschool           13:26.0 10:20 
    137   87 3143 Annika Esselstrom         7 Belleville                     13:40.6 10:32 
    138      3218 Zulia Diaz                8 Darlington                     13:41.6 10:32 
    139      3421 Shelby Knoble             7 Lancaster                      13:41.7 10:33 
    140      3722 Katrina Gressman          8 Tri State Homeschool           14:19.7 11:02 
    141      3241 Ashley Wick               7 Darlington                     14:34.6 11:13 
    142      3212 Emma Bast                 8 Darlington                     14:50.2 11:25 
    143      3650 Samantha Schlehlein       6 Riverdale                      15:03.3 11:35 
    144      3731 Rachel Romaine            8 Tri State Homeschool           15:44.3 12:07 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    68  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:32.4  47:41.6 0:57.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Audrey Watson              8  9:01.0
  2     11  Tannah Radloff             5  9:29.5
  3     13  Teagan Radloff             7  9:35.1
  4     14  Eowyn Earle                7  9:37.5
  5     28  Shayla Straka              7  9:58.5
  6   ( 30) Ava Hager                  7 10:00.6
  7   ( 34) Sadie Torgerson            7 10:03.8
  
  2.    72  Albany                                ( 9:31.8  47:39.0 0:56.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Emileigh Dallman           8  9:03.4
  2      7  McKenna Broughton          7  9:16.2
  3     16  Linsey Mueller             7  9:38.6
  4     17  Payton Wacholz             8  9:41.0
  5     29  Ava Ahnen                  6  9:59.8
  6   ( 33) Kaiya Zurfluh              8 10:02.9
  7   ( 46) Avary Briggs               6 10:24.0
  
  3.   106  Beaver Dam                            ( 9:42.1  48:30.1 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Jessica Redman             7  9:07.8
  2      9  Leah Burchardt             7  9:23.6
  3     18  Emily Gutknecht            7  9:41.5
  4     35  Riley Czarnecki            6 10:04.2
  5     39  Mila Westra                6 10:13.0
  
  4.   109  Richland Center/Ithaca                ( 9:47.3  48:56.1 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Alyssa Gander              8  9:22.0
  2     15  Breininger Keely           8  9:38.3
  3     21  Rachel Kaszubski           8  9:46.4
  4     27  Clara Schmidt              7  9:57.7
  5     38  Hady Emma                  6 10:11.7
  6   ( 52) Celine Hernadez-Garcia     8 10:37.5
  7   ( 56) Emma Johnson               8 10:43.1
  
  5.   138  Lancaster                             ( 9:52.8  49:23.7 1:07.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Anna Murphy                8  9:07.5
  2     25  Meg Walker                 8  9:54.1
  3     31  Leah Muench                6 10:01.0
  4     36  Finley Knapp               8 10:05.7
  5     42  Natalie Moore              7 10:15.4
  6   ( 53) Maddie Schneider           7 10:40.7
  7   ( 60) Kelly Freymiller           8 10:50.2
  
  6.   163  Darlington                            (10:06.5  50:32.4 1:52.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Judith Meister             8  9:13.4
  2     19  Allyson Meyers             8  9:44.0
  3     23  Ashlyn Norgard             7  9:52.4
  4     51  Gracie Cooper              7 10:36.3
  5     64  Jayci Schliem              8 11:06.3
  6   ( 65) Madyson King               7 11:14.7
  7   ( 73) Josie Thomas               8 11:47.7
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  7.   175  Fennimore Middle School               (10:10.7  50:53.4 0:47.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Braycee Nelson             6  9:46.1
  2     22  Gwen Johnson               6  9:49.5
  3     37  Alyssa Bray                7 10:11.6
  4     47  Rose French                6 10:32.2
  5     49  Angel Gratz                6 10:34.0
  6   ( 54) Izabella Bender            6 10:40.9
  7   ( 57) Natalie Zaluski            7 10:43.5
  
  8.   214  Cashton                               (10:21.2  51:45.7 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1     24  Chelsie Paulsen            7  9:53.4
  2     40  Quinn Cook                 6 10:13.2
  3     45  Paige Hoeft                8 10:21.8
  4     50  Julia Boisen               6 10:35.2
  5     55  Kate Gronemus              6 10:42.1
  6   ( 61) Sydney Helgerson           6 10:53.6
  7   ( 62) Amber Hoeft                6 11:02.1
  
  9.   251  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (10:54.4  54:32.0 4:52.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen            8  7:45.2
  2     10  Hanna Martensen            6  9:26.1
  3     79  Elayna Pickel              7 12:16.6
  4     80  Michaela Runde             7 12:26.5
  5     81  Bailey Dammen              6 12:37.6
  6   ( 85) Keira McAulife             6 12:57.4
  
 10.   263  Tri State Homeschool                  (10:52.8  54:23.7 1:41.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Katherine Pronschinske     3  9:56.4
  2     32  Audrey North               6 10:02.2
  3     67  Jaylyn Klar                6 11:21.9
  4     68  Emma Dolbert               7 11:25.1
  5     70  Hannah Klar                8 11:38.1
  6   ( 74) Amanda Harkness            7 11:54.3
  7   ( 82) Lillian Stader             6 12:38.3
  
 11.   282  Holy Family MS                        (10:57.0  54:44.8 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1     43  Clara Powless              8 10:16.1
  2     44  Cecilia Skalsky            5 10:19.5
  3     48  Anastasia Tejeda           8 10:32.4
  4     72  Philomena Ruth             5 11:40.3
  5     75  Therese Leone              6 11:56.5
  6   ( 77) Clare Yanke                7 12:03.3
  7   ( 78) Brigid Howard              7 12:03.8
  
 12.   303  North Crawford                        (11:02.5  55:12.2 1:24.9)
====================================================
  1     41  Sarah Bransky              6 10:14.3
  2     59  Agnes Carstens             5 10:46.6
  3     63  Annie O'Brien              7 11:02.8
  4     69  Faye Brassington           8 11:29.3
  5     71  Emily Schmidt              7 11:39.2
  6   ( 76) Maura O'Brien              5 12:01.3
  7   ( 84) Alisha Brassington         6 12:44.8
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 13.   305  Belleville                            (11:31.2  57:36.0 3:51.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Lainey Winkers             7  9:31.8
  2     58  Gina Salmela               8 10:46.1
  3     66  Morgan Bagley              7 11:14.8
  4     83  Brieleigh Keifer           8 12:40.0
  5     86  Madysen Herritz            7 13:23.3
  6   ( 87) Annika Esselstrom          7 13:40.6

Incomplete Teams:

Dodgeville MS                        
           Ella Peterson  8, Maya Kramer  8

Riverdale                            
           Alyssa Husker  7, Gracie Anderson  7, Ellie Hudson  6, Samantha Schlehlein  6

Barneveld                            
           Madi Bakken  6

River Ridge                          
           Olivia Zach  8

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Cecilia Speece  7, Mary Tejeda  7, Hannah Thompson  6


